Sabado 13 de Abril:

Equipo local

Claret

Deportivo Independiente
Diego de Colmenares “B”
C.D. Angja

20 de abril: NO HAY JORNADA

Sabado 27 de Abril:

Equipo local

C.D. Angja

Claret

Maristas “B”

Diego de colmenares “A”

Sabado 11 de Mayo:

Equipo local

Maristas “A”

Claret

Diego de Colmenares “B”
Diego de colmenares “A”

Equipo visitante

Diego de colmenares “A”
Maristas “B”

C.D. Base

Maristas “A”

Equipo visitante

Deportivo Independiente
C.D. Base

Diego de Colmenares “B”
Maristas “A”

Equipo visitante

Maristas “B”

Deportivo Independiente
C.D. Aneja

C.D. Base

Horario

11:00
10:00
12:00
11:00

Horario

11:00
10:00
12:00
11:00

Horario

11:00
11:00
10:00
12:00



